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REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za
Code [Picking |Item Description: fcase [Pack Qty List Price [Disc 1 [Disc 2 [Net Price [Total exc VAT VAT Total inc VAT
e leRdan s R o s S s Per Pack
501032 |700025233 | Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4 (6x275m | CS 24 x 275 4.0 273.20 273.20 1,0592.80 163.92 1,256.72
901259 |700025301 | Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4(6x275ml | CS 24 x 275 2.0 273.20 273.20 546.40 8l.96 628.36
901186 |700022660 | KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x275ml) pPC 24 x 275 8.0 Bl1.78 81.78 654.24 98.14 752.38
901450 |700025546 | Jackson Brown Ligueur 6x750ml Ccs 6 x 750 1.0 4B83.00 483.00 483.00 72.45 555.45
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ot ' e i A/ {
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15 2,776.44 416.4 3,192.91
DUP - Duplicated Order Incorrect onmmﬁ nm@mﬁwv:w 0S - Overstocked /LD - Late Delivery

© NOD - Not Ordered

NS - Not scanning

IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking.

DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Cape Town
CNR ANFIELD AND RANGE ROAD

BLACKHEATH

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

30 days from statement; Due

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty)
Bank:
FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Ltd




> Customer Order Date:
03.12.2024
Customer Order Number:
128640213
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshay [nvestments Pty Ltd t/a KWV “_.How.qﬂ.ou.
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073911 Deliver
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m%HnN e PO 1h 38503 Gross Weight :  99.825kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.

co.za
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901032 1700025233
901259 700025301
901186 |700022660
901450 |700025546

Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m
Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4 (6x275ml
KWV Brandy and Cola 4({6x275ml)
Jackson Brown Liqueur 6x750ml

Cs
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cs

24 x 275 4.0 273.20
24 x 275 2.0 273.20
24 x 275 8.0 81.78
6 x 750 1.0 483.00

273.20
273.20

81.78
483.00

1,092.80
546.40
654.24
483.00

163.92
81.96
98.14
72.45

1,256.72
628.36
752.38
555.45
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Delivered by

Liquor Runner Cape Town
CNR ANFIELD AND RANGE ROAD

BLACKHEATH

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:

30 days from statement;

Currency: ZAR

Due

Bank Details

Bank:
FNB

Branch: 250655

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd




C/o Range rd & Anfield rd
Blackheath

Kuilsrivier

Cape Town

(021) 903 3880

Pieter@lrsa.co.za

C/o0 Range rd & Anfield rd
Blackheath
Kuilsrivier

/7 Cape Town

(021) 903 8874

Liquor Runners Cape Town

1/www.lrsa.co.za

REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR1446100
LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID , DATE Delivered -

Reg. No. Truck Description

Reason for Credit:
Brief Description of Credit:

Principal Customer Code:

Doc.Date: 2024-12-04 Doc.Ref: 41141445

Stock Code Stock Description

HOOCH BLAST B/CURRANT 4(6X275) LOC

700025233

700025301 HOOCH BLAST PASSION FRUIT 4(6X275) LOC
700025546 k JACKSON BROWN’LIQUEUR 6X750(S) LOC
700022660 KWV BRANDY AND COLA 4(6X275) LOC

Authorized by:

Load Capacity

Cancelled by Principal

TAKLOT

[date]

12:23:32

Driver Name

GRV: CreditType: Credit Invoice Amt: R 3192.91

A

E“‘Un‘it‘ Packéizé Reason Batch V QryY
& ‘ ’ Cancelled by Princip: k 4
cs Cancelled by Princip 2
s * Cancelled by Princip | 1
EA | Cancelled by Princip 8

15
17



> Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
0041141445

ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investments Ltd t/a KWV Hpmp.o»mmm
PO Box '528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511
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FAIR E: FLO-ID 38503 Gross Weight :  99.825kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@ .CO.Z8a
od : ]
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901032 {700025233 | Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m | CS 24 x 275 4.0 273.20 273.20 1,092.80 163.92 1,256.72

901259 |700025301 | Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4(6x275ml | CS 24 x 275 2.0 273.20 273.20 546.40 81.96 628.36
901186 |700022660 | KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x275ml) pc 24 x 275 8.0 8l1.78 81.78 654.24 98.14 752.38
901450 |700025546 | Jackson Brown Liqueur 6x750ml cs 6 x 750 1.0 483.00 483.00 483.00 72.45 555.45

Delivered by Received in good order Depot Signature Payment Terms: Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Liquor Runner Cape Town on behalf of Customer For Receipt from Customer 60 days from statement; Due ne Bank:
CNR ANFIELD AND RANGE ROAD FNB
Name : Name: Currency: ZAR Acc: 6300 328 6845
Signature: Signature: Branch: 250655

BLACKHEATH Date: Date:
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ESTABLISHED 1918

WQA\. No.
at Re
" FAIR E

No:

Warshay Investments
PO Box 528,
Telephone: 021 -

Suider

Ltd t/a KWV
aarl, 7646
8073511

: 2012/018792/07

4110261833

: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:

0041141445

KWV Order Number:
119104858
Loading Status:

Gross Weight : a9

825kg

REMARKS

: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.

za
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901032
901259
901186
901450

700025233
700025301
700022660
700025546

Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m
Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4(6x275ml
KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x275ml)
Jackson Brown Ligqueur 6x750ml

cs
csS
pc
Cs

24 x 275
24 x 275
24 x 275
6 x 750

273.20
273.20

81.78
483.00

273.20
273.20

81.78
483.00

1,092.80
546.40
654.24
483.00

163.92
81.96
98.14
72.45

1,256.72
628.36
752.38
555.45

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Cape Town
CNR ANFIELD AND RANGE ROAD

BLACKHEATH

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:
60 days from statement;

Currency:

Due ne

ZAR

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

Cheque Acc

EFNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




